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175 tiratori

1 turno di gironi

175 tiratori
25 gironi di 7
Scalamento per : sigle/zone/interreg.
123 qualificati
_________________________________

Eliminazione diretta : 123 tiratori

Tabellone eliminazione diretta
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VISMARA Federico 2 ITA 10071997001 118.00
BRUEV Georgiy 3 RUS 27091997002 92.00
SYCH Yan 4 UKR 17061996000 90.00
BAYARD Alexis 6 SUI 10061996001 85.00
PUCHACHER Lukas 11 AUT 06061996002 61.00
ADEL Abdelrahman 12 EGY 04051996003 60.00
BRAUN Rico 13 GER 29091997003 59.00
NICHOLS Harrison 14 GBR 06061996008 55.00
RASSOLOV Alexey 15 RUS 16011997003 53.00
DORIGO Clement 18 FRA 29091997004 48.00
SIDOROVICH Yan 24 RUS 28031996001 38.00
BIELEC Maciej 25 POL 17091997001 37.00
ABDELMALAK Daveed 26 EGY 03011996007 36.00
KNYSH Oleg 27 RUS 07121997002 36.00
GORBONOS Dmitriy 30 RUS 25011996002 33.00
ALLEGRE Paul 32 FRA 02061996003 32.00
PIANFETTI Andric 34 FRA 14121998000 30.00
TULEN Rafael 38 NED 01061997000 30.00
FABREGAT Angel 39 ESP 10121996002 29.00
CANNONE Romain 41 FRA 12041997006 28.00
RISICATO Gabriele 45 ITA 02061996001 26.00
CAMARGO Alexandre 47 BRA 25041999001 26.00
REBUS Gregory 48 FRA 06061997003 25.00
BAKOS Balint 49 HUN 28041997000 25.00
ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 51 ESP 17051996001 24.00
DAGANI Elia 55 SUI 03021998001 23.00
VERVOITTE Louis 57 FRA 25051996001 22.00
STASZULONEK Bartosz 58 POL 01071997005 22.00
MARCHUKOV Dmitrij 60 SUI 16041996002 22.00
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 65 POL 14071999001 21.00
PAOLINI Giacomo 66 ITA 20071998001 20.00
MARTINI Cosimo 68 ITA 27011997002 20.00
MARENCO Federico 71 ITA 04021998004 19.00
ARTIUKHOV Viktor 73 RUS 26021997003 18.00
DIKOV Plamen 74 BUL 27101998002 18.00
POSLUSHAEV Danila 75 RUS 31071997003 18.00
BUTA Levente 76 HUN 11041996000 18.00
LINNEMANN Christian Schack 78 DEN 25031997000 18.00
ELSOKKARY Ahmad 79 EGY 16121997003 17.00
FENYVESI Csaba 80 HUN 21101996000 17.00
ELSAYED Ahmed 81 EGY 13071998002 17.00
PREZIOSI Alessio 82 ITA 23101999002 16.00
KONDRING Philipp 83 GER 14021998001 16.00
ANDRASFI Tibor 84 HUN 10121999000 15.00
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LIMARDO Jesus 85 VEN 29021996001 15.00
BELLOMI Luca 88 ITA 01031996000 14.00
SINCLAIR Aml 89 GBR 06041997002 14.00
MAISTO Davide Amodio 90 ITA 02051996000 14.00
KOCH Mate Tamas 91 HUN 18071999004 14.00
CANZONERI Davide 92 ITA 24091998004 13.00
MICHALAK Damian 93 POL 04041999000 13.00
CIPAR Jan 94 SVK 25031997002 13.00
CONRAD Nicolas 95 FRA 30071997005 13.00
GUZHIEV Egor 96 RUS 26051998002 13.00
ZANCANELLA Amedeo 97 ITA 15041998003 13.00
WEBER Frederik 98 SUI 01031997002 13.00
GAVALDA Eugeni 110 ESP 26071996001 12.00
FOUGY Nathan 114 FRA 29101996006 12.00
BRINKMANN Marco 115 GER 12041997003 11.00
LERUS ROULEZ Hendrick 118 FRA 31051996002 10.00
TOTH Gergely 120 HUN 07081997001 10.00
CASARO Gianluca 122 ITA 09021996002 10.00
UNTERHAUSER Samuel 126 GER 12071997004 10.00
MARCOL Daniel 128 POL 06031997001 10.00
HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth 129 VEN 28091996001 10.00
KNUDSEN Kenneth 130 DEN 17101997000 10.00
ABATE Riccardo 131 ITA 09051999000 9.00
RICCI Bernardo 132 ITA 26031998007 9.00
OSWALD Charles-Eric 134 SUI 09101996004 9.00
HUZAYEN Mohamed 137 EGY 22081996006 8.00
VINKOVIC Goran 142 CRO 17031997001 8.00
PHILIPPE Arthur 143 FRA 31101999001 8.00
MCGLADE Daniel 150 GBR 29081996000 8.00
METRAILLER Clement 151 SUI 11061997000 8.00
WALTER Noe 153 GER 25101996001 7.00
VILLIGER Jori 154 SUI 31081997002 7.00
BONFERRONI Gabriel 155 SUI 07011999002 7.00
D'AMICO Kristian 157 CZE 22041997000 7.00
DUDAS Balazs 160 HUN 01101997001 6.00
KELLERMAN Alexandr 163 KAZ 11051996002 6.00
TRIVELLI Sergio 169 ITA 01041996000 6.00
BUNNEY Lachlan 172 AUS 16061999003 6.00
OLSEN Johannes Kristian 180 DEN 22011997002 6.00
CUOMO Valerio 184 ITA 18041998003 5.00
DE MOLA Daniel 185 ITA 21101999001 5.00
HORETSKYY Ivan 191 UKR 06071996001 5.00
DUDUC Alex 195 SVK 25081997000 5.00
ABDELKADER Ahmed 204 EGY 10111997000 4.00
SOLA Jakov 205 CRO 28041999000 4.00
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JORDAN Rene 218 GER 16051998001 4.00
BLOMMAERT Felix 228 BEL 23011998000 4.00
ROUDBAR Samuel 231 BEL 13011998001 4.00
VITELLI Gennaro Maria 234 ITA 01021998001 3.00
HORSTMANN Manuel-Stephen 239 GER 26011997002 3.00
PARIZAT Amit 243 ISR 24101996002 3.00
ELIASSEN Ferdinand 248 NOR 09031998000 3.00
KIS Mate 250 HUN 03121996002 3.00
RECLO Martin 256 SVK 24101998001 3.00
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 257 SVK 21091999001 3.00
BUSCH Max 263 GER 07031997008 3.00
HAZES Luuk 264 NOR 06101997002 3.00
MENDOZA Carlos 266 VEN 31071997001 2.00
SIMSEK Ismail Ege 274 TUR 28051996000 2.00
STOLAR Samuel 287 SVK 16061998001 2.00
BRADAC Petr 293 CZE 30041996004 2.00
KEPPEL Colin 308 NED 13081998000 2.00
ODGERS James 309 GBR 15051998004 2.00
JURKA Tomas 315 CZE 20011997002 2.00
JURKA Jakub 316 CZE 13061999000 2.00
FARKAS Csaba 320 HUN 03091999002 2.00
PFEIFER Jannik 322 SUI 04051998001 2.00
FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier 325 ESP 02111998000 1.00
GREBENNIKOV Sergey 332 RUS 09121998004 1.00
THEWANGER Emil 334 AUT 23021999001 1.00
LUPRANO Victor 336 SUI 23071997003 1.00
FRIDMAN Daniel 341 ISR 17041996000 1.00
FERRARIN Franky 346 LUX 25071998000 1.00
HATZ Nick 409 SUI 05061998004 0.00
BALCAR Josef 411 CZE 31101998001 0.00
WENZEL Tijan 412 SLO 25091999000 0.00
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier 423 ESP 13091997003 0.00
STADTER Kilian 426 GER 08011996006 0.00
HORVATH Matyi 447 SVK 18091998001 0.00
FROESCHL Lucas 468 GER 27051998003 0.00
HERVAS Guillermo 469 ESP 16091997002 0.00
ALEGRE Rodrigo 478 ESP 14061998001 0.00
PUCHACHER Felix 480 AUT 11111999002 0.00
SERTAY Yerlik 499 KAZ 19091998003 0.00
LOKAJ Vaclav 503 CZE 09091998003 0.00
THEIJSSEN Rik 506 NED 11081997002 0.00
KULKA Peter 508 SVK 28041998002 0.00
FULSCHER STEGER Till 514 SUI 11071998002 0.00
HLAVA Marek 518 CZE 29041997001 0.00
KRAHER Martin 520 AUT 06011998005 0.00
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SZABO Karol 523 SVK 02121998000 0.00
LOMBARDO Gabriel 530 BRA 05081998003 0.00
RAZ Ori 563 ISR 17061997001 0.00
STORCHAY Anton 579 UKR 03041997006 0.00
STARC Luka 604 SLO 28051998005 0.00
KUCKA Branislav 611 SVK 17041998001 0.00
VALCARCEL Victor 614 ESP 26071996002 0.00
BRKLJACIC Marko 623 CRO 12041998002 0.00
AKAY Ugur 9999 TUR 04081999000 0.00
ARTAR Ihsan Firat 9999 TUR 05111998003 0.00
BALMORI Diego 9999 ESP 20021999001 0.00
BANYAI Botond 9999 HUN 12021999001 0.00
BELLI Federico 9999 ITA 05111998002 0.00
BEZJAK Domen 9999 SLO 22091998002 0.00
BIANCO Gabriele 9999 ITA 16031996002 0.00
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 9999 ITA 29111999002 0.00
BUZZI Giovanni Battista 9999 ITA 29021996005 0.00
COLAUTTI Daniel 9999 ITA 26051996001 0.00
CORRADO Giacomo 9999 ITA 27031997001 0.00
CZIRAKI Balint 9999 HUN 05021998007 0.00
DILIBERTO Luca 9999 ITA 24121999002 0.00
FATEYEV Yegor 9999 KAZ 16032000001 0.00
GALLY Aymerick 9999 FRA 30031997001 0.00
GALPER Stanislav 9999 ISR 10011999000 0.00
GARCIA DE SANTOS Victor Javier 9999 ESP 11061999002 0.00
GELMAN Roni 9999 ISR 19091998000 0.00
HO Hon Kiu 9999 HKG 22062000004 0.00
LAU Ho Chuen 9999 HKG 19052000000 0.00
LI Ming Leong 9999 HKG 10051999003 0.00
LIEVA Saar 9999 ISR 13041999000 0.00
MAK Lok Man 9999 HKG 23031997003 0.00
MESZAROS Maximilian 9999 GER 18021998004 0.00
MEUTI Andrea 9999 ITA 30071998002 0.00
NIKOLIC Kosta 9999 SRB 23041999000 0.00
PASAOGLU Omer Faruk 9999 TUR 14051998000 0.00
POERS Gregor 9999 SLO 19072000000 0.00
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emmanuel 9999 FRA 07061997000 0.00
SEIDEL Rudger 9999 GER 07091998002 0.00
SHITRIT Ron 9999 ISR 07011999000 0.00
TIMO Davide 9999 ITA 13111997000 0.00
YAVUZ Yusuf Islam 9999 TUR 27051998006 0.00
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BUNNEY Lachlan 172 AUS 16061999003 6.00
KRAHER Martin 520 AUT 06011998005 0.00
PUCHACHER Felix 480 AUT 11111999002 0.00
PUCHACHER Lukas 11 AUT 06061996002 61.00
THEWANGER Emil 334 AUT 23021999001 1.00
BLOMMAERT Felix 228 BEL 23011998000 4.00
ROUDBAR Samuel 231 BEL 13011998001 4.00
CAMARGO Alexandre 47 BRA 25041999001 26.00
LOMBARDO Gabriel 530 BRA 05081998003 0.00
DIKOV Plamen 74 BUL 27101998002 18.00
BRKLJACIC Marko 623 CRO 12041998002 0.00
SOLA Jakov 205 CRO 28041999000 4.00
VINKOVIC Goran 142 CRO 17031997001 8.00
BALCAR Josef 411 CZE 31101998001 0.00
BRADAC Petr 293 CZE 30041996004 2.00
D'AMICO Kristian 157 CZE 22041997000 7.00
HLAVA Marek 518 CZE 29041997001 0.00
JURKA Jakub 316 CZE 13061999000 2.00
JURKA Tomas 315 CZE 20011997002 2.00
LOKAJ Vaclav 503 CZE 09091998003 0.00
KNUDSEN Kenneth 130 DEN 17101997000 10.00
LINNEMANN Christian Schack 78 DEN 25031997000 18.00
OLSEN Johannes Kristian 180 DEN 22011997002 6.00
ABDELKADER Ahmed 204 EGY 10111997000 4.00
ABDELMALAK Daveed 26 EGY 03011996007 36.00
ADEL Abdelrahman 12 EGY 04051996003 60.00
ELSAYED Ahmed 81 EGY 13071998002 17.00
ELSOKKARY Ahmad 79 EGY 16121997003 17.00
HUZAYEN Mohamed 137 EGY 22081996006 8.00
ALEGRE Rodrigo 478 ESP 14061998001 0.00
ANDREU ALMANSA Marc 51 ESP 17051996001 24.00
BALMORI Diego 9999 ESP 20021999001 0.00
FABREGAT Angel 39 ESP 10121996002 29.00
FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier 325 ESP 02111998000 1.00
GARCIA DE SANTOS Victor Javier 9999 ESP 11061999002 0.00
GAVALDA Eugeni 110 ESP 26071996001 12.00
HERVAS Guillermo 469 ESP 16091997002 0.00
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier 423 ESP 13091997003 0.00
VALCARCEL Victor 614 ESP 26071996002 0.00
ALLEGRE Paul 32 FRA 02061996003 32.00
CANNONE Romain 41 FRA 12041997006 28.00
CONRAD Nicolas 95 FRA 30071997005 13.00
DORIGO Clement 18 FRA 29091997004 48.00
FOUGY Nathan 114 FRA 29101996006 12.00
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GALLY Aymerick 9999 FRA 30031997001 0.00
LERUS ROULEZ Hendrick 118 FRA 31051996002 10.00
PHILIPPE Arthur 143 FRA 31101999001 8.00
PIANFETTI Andric 34 FRA 14121998000 30.00
REBUS Gregory 48 FRA 06061997003 25.00
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emmanuel 9999 FRA 07061997000 0.00
VERVOITTE Louis 57 FRA 25051996001 22.00
MCGLADE Daniel 150 GBR 29081996000 8.00
NICHOLS Harrison 14 GBR 06061996008 55.00
ODGERS James 309 GBR 15051998004 2.00
SINCLAIR Aml 89 GBR 06041997002 14.00
BRAUN Rico 13 GER 29091997003 59.00
BRINKMANN Marco 115 GER 12041997003 11.00
BUSCH Max 263 GER 07031997008 3.00
FROESCHL Lucas 468 GER 27051998003 0.00
HORSTMANN Manuel-Stephen 239 GER 26011997002 3.00
JORDAN Rene 218 GER 16051998001 4.00
KONDRING Philipp 83 GER 14021998001 16.00
MESZAROS Maximilian 9999 GER 18021998004 0.00
SEIDEL Rudger 9999 GER 07091998002 0.00
STADTER Kilian 426 GER 08011996006 0.00
UNTERHAUSER Samuel 126 GER 12071997004 10.00
WALTER Noe 153 GER 25101996001 7.00
HO Hon Kiu 9999 HKG 22062000004 0.00
LAU Ho Chuen 9999 HKG 19052000000 0.00
LI Ming Leong 9999 HKG 10051999003 0.00
MAK Lok Man 9999 HKG 23031997003 0.00
ANDRASFI Tibor 84 HUN 10121999000 15.00
BAKOS Balint 49 HUN 28041997000 25.00
BANYAI Botond 9999 HUN 12021999001 0.00
BUTA Levente 76 HUN 11041996000 18.00
CZIRAKI Balint 9999 HUN 05021998007 0.00
DUDAS Balazs 160 HUN 01101997001 6.00
FARKAS Csaba 320 HUN 03091999002 2.00
FENYVESI Csaba 80 HUN 21101996000 17.00
KIS Mate 250 HUN 03121996002 3.00
KOCH Mate Tamas 91 HUN 18071999004 14.00
TOTH Gergely 120 HUN 07081997001 10.00
FRIDMAN Daniel 341 ISR 17041996000 1.00
GALPER Stanislav 9999 ISR 10011999000 0.00
GELMAN Roni 9999 ISR 19091998000 0.00
LIEVA Saar 9999 ISR 13041999000 0.00
PARIZAT Amit 243 ISR 24101996002 3.00
RAZ Ori 563 ISR 17061997001 0.00
SHITRIT Ron 9999 ISR 07011999000 0.00
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ABATE Riccardo 131 ITA 09051999000 9.00
BELLI Federico 9999 ITA 05111998002 0.00
BELLOMI Luca 88 ITA 01031996000 14.00
BIANCO Gabriele 9999 ITA 16031996002 0.00
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo 9999 ITA 29111999002 0.00
BUZZI Giovanni Battista 9999 ITA 29021996005 0.00
CANZONERI Davide 92 ITA 24091998004 13.00
CASARO Gianluca 122 ITA 09021996002 10.00
COLAUTTI Daniel 9999 ITA 26051996001 0.00
CORRADO Giacomo 9999 ITA 27031997001 0.00
CUOMO Valerio 184 ITA 18041998003 5.00
DE MOLA Daniel 185 ITA 21101999001 5.00
DILIBERTO Luca 9999 ITA 24121999002 0.00
MAISTO Davide Amodio 90 ITA 02051996000 14.00
MARENCO Federico 71 ITA 04021998004 19.00
MARTINI Cosimo 68 ITA 27011997002 20.00
MEUTI Andrea 9999 ITA 30071998002 0.00
PAOLINI Giacomo 66 ITA 20071998001 20.00
PREZIOSI Alessio 82 ITA 23101999002 16.00
RICCI Bernardo 132 ITA 26031998007 9.00
RISICATO Gabriele 45 ITA 02061996001 26.00
TIMO Davide 9999 ITA 13111997000 0.00
TRIVELLI Sergio 169 ITA 01041996000 6.00
VISMARA Federico 2 ITA 10071997001 118.00
VITELLI Gennaro Maria 234 ITA 01021998001 3.00
ZANCANELLA Amedeo 97 ITA 15041998003 13.00
FATEYEV Yegor 9999 KAZ 16032000001 0.00
KELLERMAN Alexandr 163 KAZ 11051996002 6.00
SERTAY Yerlik 499 KAZ 19091998003 0.00
FERRARIN Franky 346 LUX 25071998000 1.00
KEPPEL Colin 308 NED 13081998000 2.00
THEIJSSEN Rik 506 NED 11081997002 0.00
TULEN Rafael 38 NED 01061997000 30.00
ELIASSEN Ferdinand 248 NOR 09031998000 3.00
HAZES Luuk 264 NOR 06101997002 3.00
BIELEC Maciej 25 POL 17091997001 37.00
KOLANCZYK Wojciech 65 POL 14071999001 21.00
MARCOL Daniel 128 POL 06031997001 10.00
MICHALAK Damian 93 POL 04041999000 13.00
STASZULONEK Bartosz 58 POL 01071997005 22.00
ARTIUKHOV Viktor 73 RUS 26021997003 18.00
BRUEV Georgiy 3 RUS 27091997002 92.00
GORBONOS Dmitriy 30 RUS 25011996002 33.00
GREBENNIKOV Sergey 332 RUS 09121998004 1.00
GUZHIEV Egor 96 RUS 26051998002 13.00
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KNYSH Oleg 27 RUS 07121997002 36.00
POSLUSHAEV Danila 75 RUS 31071997003 18.00
RASSOLOV Alexey 15 RUS 16011997003 53.00
SIDOROVICH Yan 24 RUS 28031996001 38.00
BEZJAK Domen 9999 SLO 22091998002 0.00
POERS Gregor 9999 SLO 19072000000 0.00
STARC Luka 604 SLO 28051998005 0.00
WENZEL Tijan 412 SLO 25091999000 0.00
NIKOLIC Kosta 9999 SRB 23041999000 0.00
BAYARD Alexis 6 SUI 10061996001 85.00
BONFERRONI Gabriel 155 SUI 07011999002 7.00
DAGANI Elia 55 SUI 03021998001 23.00
FULSCHER STEGER Till 514 SUI 11071998002 0.00
HATZ Nick 409 SUI 05061998004 0.00
LUPRANO Victor 336 SUI 23071997003 1.00
MARCHUKOV Dmitrij 60 SUI 16041996002 22.00
METRAILLER Clement 151 SUI 11061997000 8.00
OSWALD Charles-Eric 134 SUI 09101996004 9.00
PFEIFER Jannik 322 SUI 04051998001 2.00
VILLIGER Jori 154 SUI 31081997002 7.00
WEBER Frederik 98 SUI 01031997002 13.00
CIPAR Jan 94 SVK 25031997002 13.00
DUDUC Alex 195 SVK 25081997000 5.00
HORVATH Matyi 447 SVK 18091998001 0.00
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 257 SVK 21091999001 3.00
KUCKA Branislav 611 SVK 17041998001 0.00
KULKA Peter 508 SVK 28041998002 0.00
RECLO Martin 256 SVK 24101998001 3.00
STOLAR Samuel 287 SVK 16061998001 2.00
SZABO Karol 523 SVK 02121998000 0.00
AKAY Ugur 9999 TUR 04081999000 0.00
ARTAR Ihsan Firat 9999 TUR 05111998003 0.00
PASAOGLU Omer Faruk 9999 TUR 14051998000 0.00
SIMSEK Ismail Ege 274 TUR 28051996000 2.00
YAVUZ Yusuf Islam 9999 TUR 27051998006 0.00
HORETSKYY Ivan 191 UKR 06071996001 5.00
STORCHAY Anton 579 UKR 03041997006 0.00
SYCH Yan 4 UKR 17061996000 90.00
HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth 129 VEN 28091996001 10.00
LIMARDO Jesus 85 VEN 29021996001 15.00
MENDOZA Carlos 266 VEN 31071997001 2.00
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Girone n° 1    9:00    pedana n°  Vert
pos. num. sr.

VISMARA Federico ITA 1 2
MICHALAK Damian POL 51 93
CIPAR Jan SVK 52 94
BUSCH Max GER 100 263
HAZES Luuk NOR 101 264
SHITRIT Ron ISR 143 9999
CZIRAKI Balint HUN 143 9999

Girone n° 2    9:00    pedana n°  5
pos. num. sr.

BRUEV Georgiy RUS 2 3
KOCH Mate Tamas HUN 49 91
CANZONERI Davide ITA 50 92
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 99 257
MENDOZA Carlos VEN 102 266
AKAY Ugur TUR 143 9999
SEIDEL Rudger GER 143 9999

Girone n° 3    9:00    pedana n°  6
pos. num. sr.

SYCH Yan UKR 3 4
MAISTO Davide Amodio ITA 48 90
CONRAD Nicolas FRA 53 95
RECLO Martin SVK 98 256
SIMSEK Ismail Ege TUR 103 274
GARCIA DE SANTOS Victor Javier ESP 143 9999
GELMAN Roni ISR 143 9999

Girone n° 4    9:00    pedana n°  Blue
pos. num. sr.

BAYARD Alexis SUI 4 6
SINCLAIR Aml GBR 47 89
GUZHIEV Egor RUS 54 96
KIS Mate HUN 97 250
STOLAR Samuel SVK 104 287
DILIBERTO Luca ITA 143 9999
YAVUZ Yusuf Islam TUR 143 9999

Girone n° 5    9:00    pedana n°  7
pos. num. sr.

PUCHACHER Lukas AUT 5 11
BELLOMI Luca ITA 46 88
WEBER Frederik SUI 56 98
ELIASSEN Ferdinand NOR 96 248
BRADAC Petr CZE 105 293
MESZAROS Maximilian GER 143 9999
POERS Gregor SLO 143 9999
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Girone n° 6    9:00    pedana n°  8
pos. num. sr.

ADEL Abdelrahman EGY 6 12
LIMARDO Jesus VEN 45 85
ZANCANELLA Amedeo ITA 55 97
HORSTMANN Manuel-Stephen GER 94 239
KEPPEL Colin NED 106 308
NIKOLIC Kosta SRB 143 9999
HO Hon Kiu HKG 143 9999

Girone n° 7    9:00    pedana n°  Rouge
pos. num. sr.

BRAUN Rico GER 7 13
ANDRASFI Tibor HUN 44 84
GAVALDA Eugeni ESP 57 110
PARIZAT Amit ISR 95 243
ODGERS James GBR 107 309
FATEYEV Yegor KAZ 143 9999
BUZZI Giovanni Battista ITA 143 9999

Girone n° 8    9:00    pedana n°  9
pos. num. sr.

NICHOLS Harrison GBR 8 14
KONDRING Philipp GER 43 83
FOUGY Nathan FRA 58 114
VITELLI Gennaro Maria ITA 93 234
JURKA Tomas CZE 108 315
LI Ming Leong HKG 143 9999
BEZJAK Domen SLO 143 9999

Girone n° 9    9:00    pedana n°  10
pos. num. sr.

RASSOLOV Alexey RUS 9 15
PREZIOSI Alessio ITA 42 82
BRINKMANN Marco GER 59 115
ROUDBAR Samuel BEL 92 231
JURKA Jakub CZE 109 316
BRKLJACIC Marko CRO 142 623
GALLY Aymerick FRA 143 9999

Girone n° 10    9:00    pedana n°  Jaune
pos. num. sr.

DORIGO Clement FRA 10 18
ELSAYED Ahmed EGY 41 81
TOTH Gergely HUN 61 120
BLOMMAERT Felix BEL 91 228
PFEIFER Jannik SUI 111 322
VALCARCEL Victor ESP 141 614
BELLI Federico ITA 143 9999
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Girone n° 11    9:00    pedana n°  11
pos. num. sr.

SIDOROVICH Yan RUS 11 24
FENYVESI Csaba HUN 40 80
LERUS ROULEZ Hendrick FRA 60 118
ABDELKADER Ahmed EGY 88 204
FERNANDEZ PEREZ Javier ESP 112 325
KUCKA Branislav SVK 140 611
TIMO Davide ITA 143 9999

Girone n° 12    9:00    pedana n°  12
pos. num. sr.

BIELEC Maciej POL 12 25
ELSOKKARY Ahmad EGY 39 79
CASARO Gianluca ITA 62 122
JORDAN Rene GER 90 218
FARKAS Csaba HUN 110 320
STARC Luka SLO 139 604
ARTAR Ihsan Firat TUR 143 9999

Girone n° 13    11:00    pedana n°  Vert
pos. num. sr.

ABDELMALAK Daveed EGY 13 26
POSLUSHAEV Danila RUS 36 75
UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER 63 126
SOLA Jakov CRO 89 205
THEWANGER Emil AUT 114 334
STORCHAY Anton UKR 138 579
BUZZACCHINO Gianpaolo ITA 143 9999

Girone n° 14    11:00    pedana n°  5
pos. num. sr.

KNYSH Oleg RUS 14 27
LINNEMANN Christian Schack DEN 38 78
MARCOL Daniel POL 64 128
DE MOLA Daniel ITA 85 185
LUPRANO Victor SUI 115 336
RAZ Ori ISR 137 563
PASAOGLU Omer Faruk TUR 143 9999

Girone n° 15    11:00    pedana n°  6
pos. num. sr.

GORBONOS Dmitriy RUS 15 30
BUTA Levente HUN 37 76
HERNANDEZ Eduardo Nazareth VEN 65 129
CUOMO Valerio ITA 84 184
FRIDMAN Daniel ISR 116 341
LOMBARDO Gabriel BRA 136 530
MAK Lok Man HKG 143 9999
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Girone n° 16    11:00    pedana n°  Blue
pos. num. sr.

ALLEGRE Paul FRA 16 32
DIKOV Plamen BUL 35 74
KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN 66 130
TRIVELLI Sergio ITA 81 169
GREBENNIKOV Sergey RUS 113 332
SZABO Karol SVK 135 523
LIEVA Saar ISR 143 9999

Girone n° 17    11:00    pedana n°  7
pos. num. sr.

PIANFETTI Andric FRA 17 34
ARTIUKHOV Viktor RUS 34 73
ABATE Riccardo ITA 67 131
DUDUC Alex SVK 87 195
FERRARIN Franky LUX 117 346
FULSCHER STEGER Till SUI 132 514
BALMORI Diego ESP 143 9999

Girone n° 18    11:00    pedana n°  8
pos. num. sr.

TULEN Rafael NED 18 38
MARENCO Federico ITA 33 71
OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI 69 134
HORETSKYY Ivan UKR 86 191
BALCAR Josef CZE 119 411
KRAHER Martin AUT 134 520
BANYAI Botond HUN 143 9999

Girone n° 19    11:00    pedana n°  Rouge
pos. num. sr.

FABREGAT Angel ESP 19 39
MARTINI Cosimo ITA 32 68
HUZAYEN Mohamed EGY 70 137
OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 83 180
HATZ Nick SUI 118 409
HLAVA Marek CZE 133 518
RODRIGUEZ Pierre-Emmanuel FRA 143 9999

Girone n° 20    11:00    pedana n°  9
pos. num. sr.

CANNONE Romain FRA 20 41
PAOLINI Giacomo ITA 31 66
VINKOVIC Goran CRO 71 142
BUNNEY Lachlan AUS 82 172
WENZEL Tijan SLO 120 412
KULKA Peter SVK 131 508
GALPER Stanislav ISR 143 9999
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Girone n° 21    11:00    pedana n°  10
pos. num. sr.

RISICATO Gabriele ITA 21 45
KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 30 65
PHILIPPE Arthur FRA 72 143
BONFERRONI Gabriel SUI 77 155
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Javier ESP 121 423
THEIJSSEN Rik NED 130 506
LAU Ho Chuen HKG 143 9999

Girone n° 22    11:00    pedana n°  Jaune
pos. num. sr.

CAMARGO Alexandre BRA 22 47
MARCHUKOV Dmitrij SUI 29 60
RICCI Bernardo ITA 68 132
DUDAS Balazs HUN 79 160
STADTER Kilian GER 122 426
LOKAJ Vaclav CZE 129 503
BIANCO Gabriele ITA 143 9999

Girone n° 23    11:00    pedana n°  11
pos. num. sr.

REBUS Gregory FRA 23 48
STASZULONEK Bartosz POL 28 58
MCGLADE Daniel GBR 73 150
VILLIGER Jori SUI 76 154
HORVATH Matyi SVK 123 447
ALEGRE Rodrigo ESP 126 478
MEUTI Andrea ITA 143 9999

Girone n° 24    11:00    pedana n°  12
pos. num. sr.

BAKOS Balint HUN 24 49
VERVOITTE Louis FRA 27 57
METRAILLER Clement SUI 74 151
KELLERMAN Alexandr KAZ 80 163
FROESCHL Lucas GER 124 468
HERVAS Guillermo ESP 125 469
COLAUTTI Daniel ITA 143 9999

Girone n° 25    11:00    pedana n°  13
pos. num. sr.

ANDREU ALMANSA Marc ESP 25 51
DAGANI Elia SUI 26 55
WALTER Noe GER 75 153
D'AMICO Kristian CZE 78 157
PUCHACHER Felix AUT 127 480
SERTAY Yerlik KAZ 128 499
CORRADO Giacomo ITA 143 9999

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 11/02/2016 14:12


